
Sweden (Systembolaget)

Permanent listing (6 months minimum)

232 Systembolaget stores

November 10, 2015

June 1, 2016

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Distribution:

Deadline written offer:

Launch Date:

IGP Pays d’Oc GSM red blend 2015 
Bag-in-box

Tender No. 224100

Product Requirements

France

Red wine

IGP Pays d'Oc

grape composition of grenache, syrah and mourvèdre. None of the grape
varities can be lower than 15 %. No other grape varities can be included in

the blend.
2015

4 - 5,2 € per unit € per 3 000 ml Bag-in-box

1,3 € per litre (maximum)

110.000 units (Volume Unit 3 000 ml Bag-in-box)

Bag-in-box

3 000 ml

Please specify information regarding use of oak chips / staves / oak barrel
and ageing period of the wine. If the wine has not been aged with oack chips

/ staves / oak barrles, please confirm the type of tank the wine has been aged in.
Maximum 8 g/l g/l

You have to attach a product image to the written offer.

Other Requirements:

1. On launch plan stage reference was Fra6
2. Grape variety/varieties has to appear on the front of package.
3. Only one offer per producer.
4. A gurantee of supply form have to be attached to the offer. (we send you this form)

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Region (Classification):

Grapes:

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Bulk Price (per liter):

Minimum Volume (units):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Ageing:

Sugar level (g/l):

Sample Image:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/pays-d-oc-red-blend-red-wine-224100/

